G|

Tovora Garoo Recing

MOTORSPORT

VARIS

orne mAKeE RACE

Toyota Gazoo Racing Motorsport 2022

Toyota Yaris OMR
Result Official Practice 1

14 - 16 October 2022

Max

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Car Fastest 1In Gap Diff Laps Speed

1 9 Aki Jitranuwath Yaris 2:19.871 4 6 150.5
YK Mortorsports

2 39 Nipitphon Wattananit Yaris 2:20.328 5 0457 0457 6 152.2
PMC52

3 98 Mekkaradkeeta Kalantananda Yaris 2:20.484 3 0613 0.156 5 149.1
Kaizo Nexzter Pertamina by RUK Service

4 25 Norrarat Apivart Yaris 2:20.882 4 1.011 0.398 6 1513
Nexkart ATP 888carwash by DT Mortorsport

5 68  Phureepat Leelahanan Yaris 2:20.977 5 1.106 0.095 5 146.6
TMC Drive68 by wootbangbon3

6 26  Adisak Tangphuncharoen Yaris 2:21.040 6 1.169 0.063 6 1486
B-QUIK

7 10 Akalavut Mankalasut Yaris 2:21.151 4 1.280 0.111 6 1528
Toyota Racing Star Team

8 89 Kavin Vitayatanagorn Yaris 2:21.404 6 1533 0.253 6 1493
HC by Sittipol elf

9 20  Nakarin Nimnual Yaris 2:21.665 4 1.794 0.261 6 149.5
Nexzterrest club by TKS motorsport

10 22  Thanakorn Liewphairatana Yaris 2:22.041 6 2.170 0376 6 150.1
HC by Sittipol elf

11 3 Kiattiphan Phaicharoen Yaris 2:22.298 4 2427 0.257 6 1526
333 CJ Tariogmann

12 57  Alex Grocott Yaris 2:22.748 4 2877 0450 6 1462
Hin Speed Mortorsport

13 27  Sathaporn Vearnchure Yaris 2:22.987 6 3.116 0.239 6 150.3
B-QUIK

14 59  Khajohnpisek Kaewkraichin Yaris 2:23.504 6 3633 0.517 6 150.1
Nexzter Rest Club

15 45  Phuwapon Thaweekraikun Yaris 2:23.784 6 3913 0.280 6 1486
TTR Mortors port

16 36 Sophon Phummarin Yaris 2:23.853 5 3982 0.069 6 147.2
WA XY

17 78  Arnupharp Booncharoen Yaris 2:24.090 6 4219 0.237 6 146.6
Hunter Motorsports

18 54  Attapol Itthirattanakomol Yaris 2:24.519 3 4648 0429 5 1476
Cave men

19 8 Komkrich Ngampiches Yaris 2:24.851 6 4980 0332 6 1474
YK Mortorsports

20 6 Nat Imjitpanya Yaris 2:25.205 6 5334 0354 6 1488

YK Mortorsports

Fastest time : 2:19.871 inlap 4 by nbr. 9: Aki Jitranuwath (Y aris)

Results: www.raceresults.nu

Timekeeping by : TimeService.nl

Publication-time

Time Printed : 14-10-2022 - 14:09

Clerk of the Course

Pisit T.| Preeda T.

Chief Steward

Steward

Udomsak M.

Steward

Pongpat S.

Timekeeper

AnonY.
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Car Fastest 1In Gap Diff Laps Speed

21 44  Manatasit Chairoongruang Yaris 2:25.687 1 5816 0482 3 1458
Sittipol Team

22 19 Surachet Worawongwasu Yaris 2:25.955 4 6.084 0.268 6 1445
CAVEMEN

23 66 Boonchoke Thiratarakorn Yaris 2:27.978 5 8.107 2023 5 1460
Drive to Drift

24 51 Nathasedh Poonsapmanee Yaris 1 1428
Cave men

25 77 Kammunin Pao-in Yaris 1 1093

Fastest time : 2:19.871 inlap 4 by nbr. 9: Aki Jitranuwath (Y aris)

Results: www.raceresults.nu

Timekeeping by : TimeService.nl
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